McALPINE
15/02/2013
C
6
0
.5
m
m
7
5
.0
m
m
Ø52.0mm
9
0
.0
m
m
5
0
.0
m
m
W
a
te
r
S
e
a
l
Ø94.0mm
Ø100.0mm
121.5mm
HCFG3V-110
115.0mm
Spare O-Ring
9
4
1
4
6
4
5 5
3
Dust Guard
Hook for Removing Grid
10
Code:
Drawing verified
correct as of: DATE
15/02/2013
FILENAME
HCFG3V-110.VSD
REVISED
SCALE
1: 3
DRAWN BY
RM15/02/2013
RM
Part No. Code
1 MRFG3NRVBODY
2 MRFG3TRAPBODY-110
3 MRFG3DUSTGUARD
4 MRFG3WASTEBODY
5 P-OR-BALCONY
6 P-OR-FREEZER
7 P-RW-BALCONY
8 P-SPR-CIST-N/R
9 P-SS-TILE-BAL
10 TSGHOOK
11 P-C-MRFG3 (Inner Carton)
12 P-C-TSG73 (Outer Carton)
8
7
2
1
2
5
.0
m
m
Ø200.0mm
Ø110.0mm